
JOHN MAYER

Male

Brown

Short

Hazel

5 ft. 10 in.

168 lbs.

178 cm.

76 kg

107

Regular

38

81

94

82

9

9

7

CONTACT
Agency 888
0730031225 

ATTRIBUTES

Gender

Hair Colour

Hair Length

Eye Colour

Imperial Height

Imperial Weight

Metric Height

Metric Weight

SIZES

Chest

Coat Length

Neck

Sleeve

Waist

Inseam

Shoe Size

Glove

Hat Size

TRAINING

(2020) US Accent Training Student (8 Weeks) Positive Impact Academy / 

Louella Baldwin

(2020) Camera Techniques Student (4 Weeks) Positive Impact Academy / 

Krystal Shuttleworth

(2019) Comedy & Improv Student (8 Weeks) Positive Impact Academy / 

Krystal Shuttleworth

(2019) Level 2: Acting Immersive Student (18 Weeks) Positive Impact Academy / 

Krystal Shuttleworth

(2019) Level 1: Acting Intensive Student (8 Weeks) Positive Impact Academy / 

Jane Oliffe

(2019) Introduction to Film and TV: 

Seminar

Student (3 Weeks) Positive Impact Academy

(2019) 'Get Set' Workshop Student (1 Day) Bud Hopes Casting / 

Warner Bros.

TELEVISION

(2019) Reef Break Bar Patron ABC International / 

Touchstone / Disney / Jo 

Suna

SKILLS

ActingStyles

Improvisation (General), Improvisation (Short Form), Meisner, Stanislavski

Performance Skills

Whistling

Languages

Armenian

Accents

Australian

Singing Styles

Singing (General)

Vocal Range

Alto

Instruments

Piano (General), Trumpet

Band Styles

Alternative, Big Band, Classical Music, Instrumental, Jazz

Cycling

Cycling (General)



Martial Arts

Kung Fu

Driving, Boating & Piloting

Boat (General), Canoeing, Jet Skiing, Kayaking, Road Driving

OTHER EXPERIENCE
* Several years of Wing Chun Kung Fu training (Level 6 Equivalence); * Very 
strong runner; * Very fit. Undertakes individual PT training 4 times weekly; * Has 
had previous experience on a horse; * Am currently working as a fully qualified 
structural engineer


