JOHN MAYER



TRAINING

(2020) US Accent Training	Student (8 Weeks)	Positive Impact Academy / Louella Baldwin
(2020) Camera Techniques	Student (4 Weeks)	Positive Impact Academy / Krystal Shuttleworth
(2019) Comedy & Improv	Student (8 Weeks)	Positive Impact Academy / Krystal Shuttleworth
(2019) Level 2: Acting Immersive	Student (18 Weeks)	Positive Impact Academy / Krystal Shuttleworth
(2019) Level 1: Acting Intensive	Student (8 Weeks)	Positive Impact Academy / Jane Oliffe
(2019) Introduction to Film and TV: Seminar	Student (3 Weeks)	Positive Impact Academy
(2019) 'Get Set' Workshop	Student (1 Day)	Bud Hopes Casting / Warner Bros.

CONTACT Agency 888

0730031225

ATTRIBUTES

Gender	Male
Hair Colour	Brown
Hair Length	Short
Eye Colour	Hazel
Imperial Height	5 ft. 10 in.
Imperial Weight	168 lbs.
Metric Height	178 cm.
Metric Weight	76 kg

SIZES

Chest	107
Coat Length	Regular
Neck	38
Sleeve	81
Waist	94
Inseam	82
Shoe Size	9
Glove	9
Hat Size	7

TELEVISION

(2019) Reef Break	Bar Patron	ABC International /
		Touchstone / Disney / Jo
		Suna

SKILLS

ActingStyles

Improvisation (General), Improvisation (Short Form), Meisner, Stanislavski

Performance Skills

Whistling

Languages

Armenian

Accents

Australian

Singing Styles

Singing (General)

Vocal Range

Alto

Instruments

Piano (General), Trumpet

Band Styles

Alternative, Big Band, Classical Music, Instrumental, Jazz

Cycling

Cycling (General)

Martial Arts

Kung Fu

Driving, Boating & Piloting

Boat (General), Canoeing, Jet Skiing, Kayaking, Road Driving

OTHER EXPERIENCE

* Several years of Wing Chun Kung Fu training (Level 6 Equivalence); * Very strong runner; * Very fit. Undertakes individual PT training 4 times weekly; * Has had previous experience on a horse; * Am currently working as a fully qualified structural engineer